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115 x 100mm
85 x 70mm

20 x 11mm
55mm

316mm
248mm
158mm

93+5° Shore A
450kgs
675kgs

-20°C to +70°C
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Dersheng Casters Keep Rolling

BRoESERT=REMES
RBEK
Rz e0e0O0
BERIN e0ee0
{RipHR o000
BIEC SN R~ 2DE 4

©
J
1
FEARAMUR <+ 2D B
115
| 85 (b
e ‘ \fl/\\( ) \ \ /B/’,\fz@/
;’ . e \\)\ L o \
| b \
g R ///;:FA\X et h
=T A\ - B U
S e |
: ‘ \&in;\} 1 /
1 \7‘ LA /
\\\\)/‘




